(s) that the below descnbed immovablc property mortg;rgcd / ch a rgcd to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by thc Authorised Officcr of Canara Bank, VYARA Uraf ,: r.

Secured Credttor, witl be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is":r]
28.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. Rs, 25,61,619.86 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand Six
Hundred Nineteen and Paisa Eighty Six Only) As On 31.03.2025 + further interest and charges
less recovery thereon to Canara Bank VYARA Branch, from GAMIT TEJASBHAI JATESINGBHAI
(BORROWEUMORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs. 1800000 /- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.

[...]

GUJARAT.394555

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 'l: NA

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 28.11.7075 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

3. Total liabilities: Rs. Rs. 25,61,619.86 (Twenty Five Lakh sixty one Thousand six Hundred
Nineteen and Paisa Eighty six onty) As on 31.03.2025 + further interest and charges less
recovery thereon

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Atliance (E-Bkray)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Details and full description of the immovabte property with known encumbrances, if any: